MODEL: DVD-200X
DVD-PLAYER
COAXIAL
VIDEOR
L
VIDEO OUT/DIGITAL COAXIAL OUT SCART OUTHDMI
AC IN
230V~ 50Hz

*
®
Model designation
19˝ DVD-Player, (2 RU)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . DVD-200 X
19˝ DVD-PLAYER
Rear view
A 230V AC 50 Hz
B HDMI port
C  Audio OUT Cinch L/R
D Digital Audio Out: Coaxial
E Video Out: Composite Video
F Scart (RGB) output
Technical data DVD-200 X
Frequency range 20 – 20.000 Hz ±1dB
Distortion factor < 0,1 %
Signal-to-noise ratio > 85 dB
Audio output Cinch L/R, Digital Audio Out Coaxial
Video output HDMI; Scart (RGB); Video Out
Input USB 2.0
Supported mediaformats MPEG1, MPEG2, MPEG4, JPEG, VCD, MP3,
WMA, Audio-CD, DIVX, Xvid
Power supply 230 V 50 Hz
Power Consumption 20 W (Standby < 3W)
Dimensions (WxHxD) 483 x 88 x 370; 2 RU
weight approx. 4,5 kg
®
FA E
B C D
Photo may differ!
®